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Fornavn
Sverre
Tycko
Birger
Kristen
Kjell
Harald
Yngve
Osten
Pelle
Reidar
Sivert
Alf
Ove
Idar
Kaarl
Gunnar
Borje
Inge
Bjarne
Arne
Kurt
Bernt
Lage
John
Erik
Kondrad
Algot
Arne

Etternavn
Stensheim
Simonsson
Melting
Kvello
Eriksson
Grgnningen
Olsson
Eriksson
Allander
Helgetun
Fagerholt
Bjerkhaug
Jonsson
Dahl
Alstergren
Ostberg
Wikstrom
Strompedal
Espas
Jansson
Busk
Wikstrom
Haggvall
Eldshaug
Kihlberg
Knutsen
Norenius
Eidesmo

Resultatliste for 1958

Klasse H21 S

fgdselsdato

Distanse

Klasse
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S

Klubb
Snghetta
Kaxas
Mosvik
Mebonden
Alfredshem
Freidig
Rossdn
Harrsjon
Ope

Troll

Orkdal
Dalgutten
Bergeforsen
Strindheim
Alfredshem
Sandvikarna
Hammerdal
Trones
Bgrsa
Ostersund
Lillhardal
Rossdn
Bjorkadalen
Troll

Ope

Harran
Bjorkadalen
Overhalla

Tid

02:34:26
02:34:38
02:35:20
02:35:26
02:35:34
02:35:43
02:35:58
02:36:06
02:36:14
02:36:37
02:36:54
02:37:10
02:37:31
02.37:47
02:38:43
02:38:51
02:39:02
02:39:07
02:39:22
02:40:01
02:40:12
02:40:54
02:41:15
02:41:38
02:42:06
02:42:55
02:42:58
02:43:00



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Pelle
Ture
Arne
Leif
Erik
Rune
Enar
Hakon
Karl lvar
Per
Melker
Olav
Gunnar
Valter
Kjell
Ragnar
Elis

Bo
Gosta
Erik
Kaare
Henry
Gosta
Olle
Gjermund
Magne
Villy
Stig
Olav
Hilding
Hardy
Hilding
Ake

K. H.

Larsson
Ahren
Hrnegard
Johannessen
Jonsson
Edin
Sjoberg
Borjebakken
Jonsson
Stallvik
Risberg
Bjgrhusdal
Lian
Alberg
Johansson
Andersson
Gronvall
Jonasson
Lindberg
Jonasson
Fossmo
Nyberg
Eriksson
Vallin
Gullset
Nessan
Hansson
Oh

Damas
Nyberg
Fangstrom
Hansson
Sandqvist
Jonsson

H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S

Lillhardal
Gaddede
Langsele
Klinga
Lillhardal
Ope
Sandvikarna
Aldal
Rossdn
Skorovass
Hammerdal
Elva

Frol

Fréson
R6donN
Stockholm
Ramsjo
Bjorkadalen
Ludvika
Asmon

Elva
Ludvika
Harrsjon
Froson
Norge
Skorovass
Gaddede
Reikslund
Sprova
Ludvika
Bjorkadalen
Lillhardal
Ramsjo
Ostersund

02:43:05
02:43:06
02:43:35
02:43:36
02:44:02
02:44:51
02:45:00
02:46:01
02:46:57
02:47:08
02:47:15
02:47:20
02:47:35
02:48:59
02:49:12
02:49:16
02:50:06
02:50:36
02:50:40
02:51:05
02:51:06
02:51:23
02:51:41
02:52:15
02:52:16
02:52:47
02:52:56
02:53:08
02:53:16
02:53:32
02:53:55
02:54:45
02:55:35
02:55:48



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ove

Karl E.
John
Gunnar
Harald
Nils
Torsten
Rolf
Anders Gustav
Per

Karl Axel
Bernt
Bengt
Ture
Bengt
Tore

ulf

Lars
Ove

Rolf
Birger
Harry
Oskar
Ingemar
Jan Paul
Per

Leo
Harry
Bert Ove
Goran
Sven Olof
Nils E.
Stig
Olav

Rislen
Sanmuelsson
Ytterdal
Bjgrhusdal
Jenshus
Granhammar
Holmlund
Eriksson
Haglund
Genberg
Hansson
Hedsell
Svensson
Persson
Jama
Ingelsson
Elstad
Fagerstrand
Sjodin
Rolandsson
Jonasson
Sundstrém
Hansson
Persson
Johansson
Ahren
Jonsson
Jonasson
Hansson
Larsson
Haglund
Nilsson
Strangby
Nepas

H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S

Risback
Froson
Salsbruket
Elva
Leistad
Erikslund
Risback
Johannesberg
Follinge
Rosson
Alanaset
Risback
Ostersund
Blasjon
Blasjon
Junsele
Trones
Nordli
Sollefted
Gaddede
Ostersund
Ange
Froson
Hotagen
Gaddede
Gaddede
Harrsjon
Sollefted
Ostersund
Lillhardal
Harrsjon
Norsil
Jormvattnet
Hilstad

02:56:17
02:56:24
02:56:57
02:56:58
02:57:23
02:57:59
02:58:09
02:58:11
02:58:28
02:59:17
02:59:48
03:00:49
03:01:40
03:01:43
03:03:23
03:04:49
03:05:01
03:05:07
03:06:47
03:07:53
03:08:29
03:08:38
03:09:21
03:09:23
03:09:56
03:10:26
03:12:38
03:13:43
03:14:51
03:15:12
03:16:32
03:17:26
03:18:40
03:21:13



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

Lennart
Osten
Ragnvald
Kjell
Gunnar
Artur
Sten
Tage
Otto
Berthold
J.E.
Axel
Gunnar
Allan
Lars
Alex
Allan
Nils E.
Jan Olov
Frits

Soderstrom
Halvarsson
Wikstrom
Wikstrom
Westberg
Johansson
Lunde
Strand
Andersson
Hansson
Hemmingsson
Nilsson
Jansson
Jonasson
Holand
Lemon
Jonasson
Nilsson
Hestner
Strand

H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S
H21S

Ostersund
Lillhardal
Ulriksfors
Harrsjon
Marieby
Lugnsjd
Gaddede
Harrsjon
Pamsjo
Gaddede
Strémsund
Hotagen
Morsil
R6doOnN
Nordli
Blasjofallet
Blasjon
Marieby
R6don
Hogland

03:22:54
03:23:33
03:26:24
03:29:28
03:30:49
03:30:50
03:34:18
03:35:05
03:35:19
03:35:22
03:35:26
03:36:20
03:39:59
03:41:04
03:43:44
03:47:07
03:57:56
04:00:49
04:05:18
04:05:33
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Fornavn
Sven H.
Erik
Borje
Arne
Manfred
Per
Sven
Signar
Henrik
Egil
Eivind
Stig
Bernt
Reidar
Arne

K. H.
Stig
Oskar
Olav
Viktor
Magnar
Stig
Arne
Einar
Sune
Lars
Gunnar
Roal

Etternavn
Wallgren
Resell
Léving
Reitan
Sjostrom
Solum
Ulfsten
Fosseide
Sesseng
Ellingsen
Johannessen
Bolling
Ustmo
Sgrasen
Martinsen
Persson
Karlsson
Halvarsson
Kvikne
Dahlqvist
Sjgvold
Eriksson
Roth
Granstrom
Junnefors
Wiklander
Johansson
Holthe

Resultatliste for 1958

Klasse H35 S

fgdselsdato

Distanse

Klasse
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S
H35S

Klubb
Froson

Nor
Harrsjon
Klinga
0.S.K.
Overhalla
Umead

Nor
Selbustrand
Freidig
Klinga
Ludvika
Orkdal
Grong
Grong
Ostersund
0.S.K.
Ostersund
Orkanger
Blasjofallet
Lokken
Ostersund
Storuman
Blasjofallet
Ostersund
Ostersund
Rodon

Bra

Tid

02:39:06
02:39:26
02:42:07
02:42:29
02:43:47
02:43:56
02:45:31
02:45:47
02:46:24
02:47:21
02:47:41
02:49:21
02:49:49
02:53:27
02:56:26
02:56:26
02:57:25
02:59:48
02:59:57
03:00:31
03:00:34
03:02:43
03:04:04
03:05:17
03:05:26
03:05:44
03:05:55
03:07:12



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

K. A.
Karl Erik
Sven
Gunnar
Nila
Magne
Ola

Erik
Jorgen J.
Anders
Erik
Georg
Magne
Arne
Sigurd
Rolf
Karle
Agnar
Gunnar
Mandrup
Noralf
B. A.
Oskar
Folke
Rune
Birger
Hasse
Kalle
Kristian
Nils
Martin
Ivan
Bjarne
Johannes

Nilsson
Pettersson
Oh
Hornstrom
Hagglund
Martinsen
Olofstrom
Zakrisson
Strand
Johansson
Lundgren
Veiseth
Johnsen
Opdal
Resell
Solberg
Berre
Mickelsen
Skogmo
Vikan
Steigedal
Nilsson
Norman
Berggren
Andersson
Staflin
Jénsson
Wahlberg
Hildrum
Holm
Eidem
Aseng
Modell
Vester

H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S

Langsele
Caster
Ange
O-vik
Solleftea
Grong
Bredkalen
Benan
Grong
Tullingsas
Osterforse
Grong
Klinga
Skorovass
Lgkken
Lokken
Klinga
Kveli
Klinga
Klinga
Lgkken
Storuman
Ostersund
Ostersund
A.4 Ostersund
Ostersund
Blasjon
Hakafot
Grong
Bull
Grong
Hilstan
Sprova
Klinga

03:09:09
03:09:45
03:09:59
03:11:20
03:13:34
03:13:52
03:14:20
03:15:02
03:17:11
03:17:19
03:18:04
03:18:55
03:18:56
03:19:17
03:19:26
03:19:34
03:19:59
03:19:59
03:22:59
03:27:03
03:27:17
03:27:36
03:31:33
03:32:11
03:33:46
03:35:32
03:39:15
03:39:39
03:39:43
03:40:03
03:42:15
03:46:25
03:48:05
03:48:11



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Willy
Paul
Ingemar
Gosta
Anselm
Erland
Anders
Einar
Rickard
Gunnar
Kaare
Elof

Erik
Johannes
Arne
Ivar
Albert
Sigvard
0.
Manfred

Finnanger
Andersson
Ranklev
Lindgren
Umegard
Wemdal
Eliasson
Andreasson
Andreasson
Wallin
Solbakken
Jonasson
Hellstréom
Nilsson
Funseth
Flatbacke
Bergdahl
Jensen
Flatbacke
Tjarnstrom

H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S
H35S
H35S
H355S

Overhalla
Alingsas
Grong
Jormvattnet
Asele

Ope

Rosson
Alingsas
Alingsas

Klinga
Bollsta
Tullingsas
Trangsviken
Fagelberget
Strésund
Nifsasen
Gaddede
Strésund
Gullanget

03:50:15
03:52:17
03:52:55
03:55:02
03:57:37
03:59:33
03:59:54
04:02:16
04:03:14
04:03:38
04:04:11
04:05:17
04:11:10
04:15:49
04:19:13
04:20:11
04:21:55
04:22:10
04:25:25
04:25:25
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Fornavn
Emil
Nisse
Harald
Audun
Aasmund
Bert
Karl D.
Ruben
Alfred
Hans
Erik
Harald
Andreas
Johan
Olle
Bengt
Birger
P.E.
Matts
A.
Rickard
Trostein
Wilhelm
Sofus
Olaus
Olaf Herman

Etternavn
Slind

Svard

Ness
Stokkan
Johannesen
Groggen
Foss
Engstedm
Selnesaunet
Olstad
Fastesson
Baudin
Falmor
Evjen

Sall
Sjostrom
Jonsson
Engstrom
Sundelin
Blakvannsbraten
Persson
Holand
Séderberg
Andersen
Jonasson
Berg

Klasse H50 S

fedselsdato Distanse

Resultatliste for 1958

Klasse
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S
H50 S

Klubb
Vikvarvet
Froson

Nor
Byafossen
Harran
Fjellman
Skorovass
Sandvikarna
Stranda
Overhalla
Froson
Strémsund
Harran
Orkanger
Trangsviken
Blasjofallet
Sorfors
Renan
Strémsund
Selsbakk
Gunnarvattnet
Indergy
Alanaset
Lunner
Hogarna
Nordli

Tid
02:55:10
03:06:09
03:08:36
03:15:21
03:16:30
03:18:47
03:19:16
03:25:32
03:28:03
03:34:00
03:34:34
03:36:25
03:39:10
03:52:35
03:56:20
04:05:10
04:10:15
04:18:43
04:24:50
04:25:32
04:28:00
05:15:10
05:15:10
05:15:10
06:24:07
06:24:07
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Fornavn
Per
Magne
Peder
S. O.
Ander
Artur
Samuel
Lennart
Kjell
Kaare
Ernst
Tore
Karl F.
Jan
Ivar
Arfin
Jan
Olav
Sven
Ivar
Per
Leif
JonasY.
K. L.
Gosta
Anders
Verner
Ivar

Etternavn
Lund
Hegdal
Engesli
Hjukstrom
Ahren

Liif
Strompedal
de Wahl
Nyland
Orbog
Eiden
Persson
Lindberg
Skinstad
Stjerna
Ytterdal
Gausen
Strémsvold
Ekerby
Brundin
Zakrisson
Back
Jonsson
Lindberg
Hopstadius
Johansen
Andersson
Alte

Resultatliste for 1958

Klasse HM S

fgdselsdato

Distanse

Klasse
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S

Klubb
Skorovass
Orkdal
Ottergy
Sorsele
Gaddede
Junsele
Trones
Kramfors
Grong
Elva
Klinga
Hammerdal
Borgafjall
Skorovass
103
Klinga
103
Klinga
Oviken
Sorfors
Renan
Austrad
Renan
A4 IF
Siljedsen
Harran
Rossdn
Klinga

Tid
02:44:29
02:46:32
02:49:19
02:50:10
02:54:04
02:54:04
02:54:29
02:54:48
02:54:57
02:56:55
02:56:57
02:58:06
02:58:25
02:58:37
02:59:17
02:59:32
03:00:54
03:01:12
03:01:29
03:02:26
03:03:02
03:03:26
03:04:29
03:06:00
03:06:32
03:06:51
03:07:06
03:08:05



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Kriostioan
Erik
Gunne
Finn
Harry
@sten
Uno
Kjell
Folke
Per
Arne
Ivan
Arne
Per
Odd
Olov
Kurt
Willy
Olle
Nisse
Reidar
Jan

Alf
Lennart
Jarle
Arnfinn
Kjell
Sigmund
Ivar
Sturla
Yngve
Helge
Egon
Ingvar

@ien
Lillegen
Grundberg
Obakken
Persson
Horum
Forsberg
Langen
Nilsson
Dahlqvist
Asen
Svensson
Jonsson
Bruvold
Bruvold
Jonsson
Eriksson
Nordfjellmark
Westberg
Olofsson
Kjeldvik
Snuruas
Lofstrom
Johansson
Tonning
Jorgensen
Reppe
Lium
Maelen
Asen
Jonsson
Nilsson
Hjelm
Ekerby

HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S

Overhalla
Overhalla
Arnas
Harran
Rossdn
Skorovass
Renan
Grong
Froson
Sollefted
Ogndal
Sem
Karrnaset
Nordli
1?3
Renan
Rossdn
Klinga
Bjorkadalen
Nifsasen
Verdal
Lokken
Risback
Neske
Klinga
Gli

A4 IF
Namsos
Harran
Bra
Renan
Gaddede
Inviken
Oviken

03:08:47
03:08:48
03:10:16
03:10:17
03:10:28
03:10:50
03:11:16
03:13:29
03:14:43
03:15:10
03:15:14
03:15:31
03:15:57
03:16:20
03:16:21
03:16:35
03:16:37
03:17:08
03:17:58
03:19:00
03:19:19
03:19:20
03:19:58
03:20:04
03:21:15
03:22:02
03:22:10
03:22:36
03:22:40
03:24:32
03:24:34
03:26:34
03:26:57
03:27:20



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

John
Endry
Kare
Ole
Tore
Ante
Harry
Olav
Arne
Holger
Ivar
Karl J.
Ture
Sven Olof
Sigvard
Henry
Gosta
Ingemar
Henning
Sven
Olle
Sverre
Dan
Sigurd
Oddmund
Joralf
Lars
Ragnar
Erik

Nils
Gustav
Sven
Ernst
Tage

Dahlqvist
Grgndal
Tyldum
Finsdal
Henriksen
Olsson
Persson
Berntsen
Westman
Vikstrand
Lindberg
Andersson
Rehn
Lindgren
Axelsson
Pettersson
Persson
Nilsson
Eriksson
Eriksson
Svensson
Kveli
Jansson
Mikkelsen
Selias
Osen
Eriksson
Ottosson
Jonsson
Osen
Hagg
Nordin
Kjarnlund
Nilsson

HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S

Trangsviken
Trones
Namsos
Stod

1?3

Duved
Inviken
Harran
Strémsund
Trangsviken
S.0hn
Duved
Strémsund
Backe
Duved
Froson
Castor
Sollefted
Strémsund
Strémsund
Krokom
Kveli
Junsele
Namsos
Andor

1?3
Tureberg
Gaddede
Trangsviken
1?3
Alfredshem
Solleftea
Karrnaset
Inviken

03:27:36
03:27:52
03:28:12
03:28:30
03:28:54
03:29:04
03:29:22
03:29:33
03:29:45
03:30:02
03:30:12
03:30:32
03:30:33
03:30:38
03:31:25
03:32:01
03:32:03
03:34:00
03:34:46
03:35:07
03:36:35
03:39:05
03:39:29
03:39:53
03:42:04
03:42:28
03:43:42
03:46:31
03:47:10
03:47:30
03:50:12
03:51:56
03:54:32
03:56:24



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Holger
Tore
Rolf
Joar
Harry
Bruno
Nisse
Tore
Karl F.
Olav
Leif
Anders
Age
Lennart
A.

Age
Knut
Jarle
Herbert
Ola
Stig
Hans
Yngve
Gosta
Alvar
Bo
Johan
Ake

Lindstrom
Sjoberg
Rgnneng
Berge
Eriksson
Karlsson
Gunnarsson
Lundin
Wiklund
Jonsson
Eidet
Persson
Leidert
Forsberg
Lindberg
Pettersson
Wahlberg
Alte
Bergsten
Skjelbred
Svensson
Nilsson
Eriksson
Johansson
Madsen
Mikaelsson
Henriksen
Hjelmstedt

HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S
HM S

Arnas
Arnas
Skorovass
Lokken
Strémsund
Harrsjon
Trangsviken
Castor
Trangsviken
Hogarna
Sorli

Blasjon
Krokom
Alfredshem
Sollefted
Strémsund
Gaddede
Klinga
Trangsviken
Nordli
Ostersund
Hotagen
Blasjon
Sandnéset
Storuman
Kyrkbolandet
Gaddede
Ostersund

03:56:57
03:56:58
03:56:59
03:59:23
04:01:12
04:03:47
04:04:40
04:04:47
04:05:26
04:06:41
04:07:31
04:13:52
04:14:03
04:21:14
04:24:03
04:29:12
04:29:33
04:30:25
04:31:09
04:38:56
04:39:23
04:40:52
05:02:40
05:08:50
05:11:32
05:16:50
05:31:36
05:31:36
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Fornavn
Karl
Ragnar
Bjgrnar
Reidar
Allan
Albin
Allan
Sture
B.

T.
Gunnar
Bror

Etternavn
Nordfjellmark
Monsen
Skjeldbred
Kveli
Myrhed
Jonasson
Byberg
Lyden
Persson
Persson
Blomdahl
Falk

Sporpatrulje
fedselsdato

Resultatliste for 1958

Klasse

Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje
Sporpatrulje

Klubb
Kveli
Nordli
Kveli

Kveli
Stockholm

Gaddede
Froson



